
Medford Invitational
Results Overall: Varsity Boys
Date: 9/27/2018

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG.TIME

Varsity Boys

1 Marshfield 00:17:32.9151410952127

2 Medford Area 00:18:12.5251612118754

3 DC Everest 00:18:28.827232117134358

4 Merrill 00:19:28.6312826222019693

5 Ashland 00:21:24.034333230292418133
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Medford Invitational
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Pos No Name Time

Varsity Boys

Team Pace
Team
Points

Team
PositionGrade

September 27, 2018

Male

1 912 Joshua Mckee 00:16:42.3Marshfield 3:20 min/m1 111
2 911 Joseph Mckee 00:16:43.3Marshfield 3:20 min/m2 211
3 725 Isaiah Winowiski 00:16:53.5DC Everest 3:22 min/m1 312
4 721 Zach Brandenburg 00:17:14.8DC Everest 3:26 min/m2 411
5 908 Addison Hill 00:17:16.6Marshfield 3:27 min/m3 511
6 112 Dominic Laufenberg 00:17:25.0Merrill 3:29 min/m1 611
7 24 Derek Rudolph 00:17:37.2Medford Area 3:31 min/m1 712
8 27 Joseph Sullivan 00:17:42.4Medford Area 3:32 min/m2 89
9 909 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:47.7Marshfield 3:33 min/m4 99
10 913 Eli Swanson 00:17:49.9Marshfield 3:33 min/m5 1012
11 28 Ray Zirngible 00:17:52.3Medford Area 3:34 min/m3 1112
12 22 Conner Carbaugh 00:17:52.8Medford Area 3:34 min/m4 1211
13 724 Devin Stowell 00:17:57.8DC Everest 3:35 min/m3 1312
14 906 Carter Chojnacki 00:18:14.5Marshfield 3:38 min/m6 1412
15 907 Jacob Dick 00:18:15.8Marshfield 3:39 min/m7 1512
16 26 Logan Searles 00:18:41.8Medford Area 3:44 min/m5 1610
17 910 Tanner Kanable 00:18:43.5Marshfield 3:44 min/m8 >712
18 718 Lucas Allen 00:18:50.5DC Everest 3:46 min/m4 1710
19 700 Cory Carlson 00:19:12.6Ashland 3:50 min/m1 1811
20 111 Stephen Koch 00:19:18.7Merrill 3:51 min/m2 1912
21 992 Ethan Cordova 00:19:19.1Merrill 3:51 min/m3 20
22 720 Deven Bapp 00:19:20.2DC Everest 3:52 min/m5 2110
23 113 Ethan Schelbert 00:19:20.8Merrill 3:52 min/m4 2211
24 722 Nolan Hoppe 00:19:21.2DC Everest 3:52 min/m6 2311
25 705 Elias Schue 00:19:24.4Ashland 3:52 min/m2 2411
26 23 Kyle Petrick 00:19:28.7Medford Area 3:53 min/m6 2511
27 1200 Tanner Depies 00:19:41.1Merrill 3:56 min/m5 26
28 719 Aj Appel 00:19:43.4DC Everest 3:56 min/m7 2710
29 1199 Cody Depies 00:19:53.0Merrill 3:58 min/m6 28
30 726 Lukas Wolosek 00:19:56.3DC Everest 3:59 min/m8 >711
31 706 David Wallis 00:20:23.9Ashland 4:04 min/m3 2911
32 702 Tanner Levings 00:20:58.8Ashland 4:11 min/m4 3010
33 1198 Levi Black 00:21:22.2Merrill 4:16 min/m7 31
34 704 Kyle Sapper 00:22:06.0Ashland 4:25 min/m5 32
35 703 Cody Oliphant 00:23:43.3Ashland 4:44 min/m6 339
36 701 Patrick Connors 00:23:59.2Ashland 4:47 min/m7 3411
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Medford Invitational
Varsity BoysTeam Results

Team name: Team result:27 Team Pos:1

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Marshfield

Team Points
1 1 912 Joshua Mckee 00:16:43 1
2 2 911 Joseph Mckee 00:16:44 2
3 5 908 Addison Hill 00:17:17 5
4 9 909 Henry Hoerneman 00:17:48 9
5 10 913 Eli Swanson 00:17:50 10
6 14 906 Carter Chojnacki 00:18:15 14
7 15 907 Jacob Dick 00:18:16 15
8 17 910 Tanner Kanable 00:18:44 >7

Team name: Team result:54 Team Pos:2

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Medford Area

Team Points
1 7 24 Derek Rudolph 00:17:38 7
2 8 27 Joseph Sullivan 00:17:43 8
3 11 28 Ray Zirngible 00:17:53 11
4 12 22 Conner Carbaugh 00:17:53 12
5 16 26 Logan Searles 00:18:42 16
6 26 23 Kyle Petrick 00:19:29 25

Team name: Team result:58 Team Pos:3

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

DC Everest

Team Points
1 3 725 Isaiah Winowiski 00:16:54 3
2 4 721 Zach Brandenburg 00:17:15 4
3 13 724 Devin Stowell 00:17:58 13
4 18 718 Lucas Allen 00:18:51 17
5 22 720 Deven Bapp 00:19:21 21
6 24 722 Nolan Hoppe 00:19:22 23
7 28 719 Aj Appel 00:19:44 27
8 30 726 Lukas Wolosek 00:19:57 >7

Team name: Team result:93 Team Pos:4

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Merrill

Team Points
1 6 112 Dominic Laufenberg 00:17:26 6
2 20 111 Stephen Koch 00:19:19 19
3 21 992 Ethan Cordova 00:19:20 20
4 23 113 Ethan Schelbert 00:19:21 22
5 27 1200 Tanner Depies 00:19:42 26
6 29 1199 Cody Depies 00:19:54 28
7 33 1198 Levi Black 00:21:23 31

Team name: Team result:133 Team Pos:5

Overall PosTeam Pos Race No Name Finish Time

Ashland

Team Points
1 19 700 Cory Carlson 00:19:13 18
2 25 705 Elias Schue 00:19:25 24
3 31 706 David Wallis 00:20:24 29
4 32 702 Tanner Levings 00:20:59 30
5 34 704 Kyle Sapper 00:22:07 32
6 35 703 Cody Oliphant 00:23:44 33
7 36 701 Patrick Connors 00:24:00 34
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